
YYAA Indoor Soccer – Fall 2019 

Sunday’s – PS 267 
(East 63

rd
 Street between 2

nd
 & 3

rd
 Ave) 

HOTLINE: 212-876-4976,  

WEBSITE: www.YYAA.org 

 

 

 

 

Sunday, September 8 Time  Sunday, October 13 Time 

Pre-K & Kindergarten 9:30 AM  Pre-K & Kindergarten 9:30  AM 

Grades 1-2 10:45 AM  Grades 1-2 10:15 AM 

Grades 3-5 12:15 PM  Grades 3-5 12:15 PM 

     

     

Sunday, September 15 Time  Sunday, October 20 Time 

Pre-K & Kindergarten 9:30 AM  Pre-K & Kindergarten 9:30 AM 

Grades 1-2 10:45 AM  Grades 1-2 10:15 AM 

Grades 3-5 12:15 PM  Grades 3-5 12:15 PM 

     

     

Sunday, September 22 Time  Sunday, October 27 Time 

Pre-K & Kindergarten 9:30 AM  Pre-K & Kindergarten 9:30 AM 

Grades 1-2 10:15 AM  Grades 1-2 10:15 AM 

Grades 3-5 12:15 PM  Grades 3-5 12:15 PM 

     

     

Sunday, September 29 Time  Sunday, November 3 Time 

Pre-K & Kindergarten 9:30 AM  Pre-K & Kindergarten 9:30 AM 

Grades 1-2 10:15 AM  Grades 1-2 10:15 AM 

Grades 3-5 12:15 PM  Grades 3-5 12:15 PM 

     

Sunday, October 6 Time  Sunday, November 10 Time 

                Pre-K & Kindergarten 9:30 AM  Pre-K & Kindergarten 9:30 AM 

                        Grades 1-2 10:15 AM  Grades 1-2 10:15 AM 

                        Grades 3-5 12:15 PM  Grades 3-5 12:15 PM 

     

     

     


